Quick Hand Poker Privacy Policy

1. Collection and Use of User Data

1.1 Advertising with Google AdMob

Quick Hand Poker utilizes Google AdMob for displaying advertisements. Google AdMob may collect certain data to optimize ad targeting and display. This may include information such as ad click data, device ID, IP addresses, and browser types, browser language, Operating system, date and time stamps, and URLs of clicked or requested pages.

For detailed information about Google AdMob and opt-out options, please refer to <u>Google's Privacy Policy</u>.

2. Data Sharing

Quick Hand Poker uses the information shared with Google AdMob to provide personalized ads to users. Google AdMob may share this information with other Google services and third parties.

3. User Rights and Opt-Out

Users of Quick Hand Poker have options regarding the collection of personal information and customization of advertisements. The following outlines how users can manage these settings..

3.1 Personal Information Settings

Users can adjust advertising tracking options through their device settings. The specific steps may vary based on the specifications of each device, so please check the settings on your specific device.

3.2 Advertising Opt-Out

Users can disable targeted advertising by changing the personalized advertising option. For details about opting out of Google AdMob, please visit <u>Google Ad Settings</u>.

4. Changes to the Privacy Policy

We periodically review and update this Privacy Policy as necessary. If there are any changes, we will notify users via Quick Hand Poker app or our website.

5. Contact Information

For any questions or inquiries regarding the privacy policy, please feel free to contact us using the information below.

Email: peanuts_code@icloud.com